West Prep SAC Fall 2023
Lunch and After School
Programming

Day

Monday - Lunch
Monday - Lunch
Tuesday - Lunch

Tuesday - Lunch

Wednesday - Lunch

Wednesday - After school
Wednesday - After school
Thursday - Lunch
Thursday - After school

Thursday - After school

Friday - Lunch

Friday - Lunch

Program

STEAM Aspiring
Architects (Gr. 4-6)

STEAM Explorers
Workshop! (Gr. 1-3)

Magical Magicians!

(1-3)
Stuffed Minis!

(Crafting) (Gr. 3-6)

PIZZA LUNCH!

Soccer - (Grades 1-4)
Spotlight (Grades 1-

6)

Drama - Gr. (4-6)

Drama - Kindergarten

Aleph Champ
Hebrew School

Chess (Gr. 1-6)

Drama - Gr. 1-3

Organization
Explore It!
Explore It!
Explore It!

Explore It!

North York
FC

Spotlight
Roseneath
Roseneath
Aleph Champ

Chess'N
Math

Roseneath

Time
11:35 -
12:35
11:35 -
12:35
11:35 -
12:35
11:35 -
12:35

3:20 -
4:20
3:20 -
4:20
11:35 -
12:35
3:20-
4:00

11:35 -
12:35

11:35 -
12:35

Pickup Location
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Multi purpose room
door inside school
yard

Old Park Entrance to
the Gym
N/A

Door #4

N/A

N/A

Price

$192
+HST

$192
+HST

$192
+HST

$192
+HST

$220
+HST

$250 +
HST
$150

$150

$130.00

$130

Dates

Oct 23-Dec 11
Oct 23-Dec 11
Oct 24-Dec 12

Oct 24-Dec 12

Oct 18-Dec 6
Oct 18-Dec 6
Oct 19-Dec 7

Oct 19-Dec 7

Oct 20-Dec 15
(PA DAYS Nov
17, Dec 8)

Oct 20-Dec 15
(PA DAYS Nov
17, Dec 8)



