West Prep SAC Fall 2023 Lunch and After School Programming						
Day	Program	Organization	Time	Pickup Location	Price	Dates
Monday - Lunch	STEAM Aspiring Architects (Gr. 4-6)	Explore It!	11:35 - 12:35	N/A	\$192 +HST	Oct 23-Dec 11
Monday - Lunch	STEAM Explorers Workshop! (Gr. 1-3)	Explore It!	11:35 - 12:35	N/A	\$192 +HST	Oct 23-Dec 11
Tuesday - Lunch	Magical Magicians! (1-3)	Explore It!	11:35 - 12:35	N/A	\$192 +HST	Oct 24-Dec 12
Tuesday - Lunch	Stuffed Minis! (Crafting) (Gr. 3-6)	Explore It!	11:35 - 12:35	N/A	\$192 +HST	Oct 24-Dec 12
Wednesday - Lunch	PIZZA LUNCH!					
Wednesday - After school	Soccer - (Grades 1-4)	North York FC	3:20 - 4:20	Multi purpose room door inside school yard	\$220 +HST	Oct 18-Dec 6
Wednesday - After school	Spotlight (Grades 1-6)	Spotlight	3:20 - 4:20	Old Park Entrance to the Gym	\$250 + HST	Oct 18-Dec 6
Thursday - Lunch	Drama - Gr. (4-6)	Roseneath	11:35 - 12:35	N/A	\$150	Oct 19-Dec 7
Thursday - After school	Drama - Kindergarten	Roseneath	3:20- 4:00	Door #4	\$150	Oct 19-Dec 7
Thursday - After school	Aleph Champ Hebrew School	Aleph Champ				
Friday - Lunch	Chess (Gr. 1-6)	Chess'N Math	11:35 - 12:35	N/A	\$130.00	Oct 20-Dec 15 (PA DAYS Nov 17, Dec 8)
Friday - Lunch	Drama - Gr. 1-3	Roseneath	11:35 - 12:35	N/A	\$130	Oct 20-Dec 15 (PA DAYS Nov 17, Dec 8)